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Task T2.4 (Champs) Thu 28-Aug-14

Order Check Radius SS/ES Distance Name Description

TO

1 Exit
2 Entry
3 Entry
4 Entry
5 Entry
6 Entry
GOAL Entry
Rank ID

1 0001

2 0024
3 0051

4 0196
5 0178
6 0002
7 0145
8 0131

9 0023
10 0059
11 0014
12 0009
13 0050
14 0015
15 0006
16 0013
17 0028
18 0012
18 0033
20 0007
21 0021

22 0022
23 0081

24 0027
24 0020
26 0017
27 0018
28 0030

0.0 km

3.000 km SS 3.0 km
1.000 km 4.4 km
1.000 km 23.8 km
1.000 km 32.8 km
1.000 km 48.8 km
2.000km ES 59.0 km
1.000 km 60.0 km

Name

Adrian Thomas

Kirsty Cameron

Toby Colombe

simon twiss

Mike Miller

Emile Van-Wyk

Ceri Brown

barney buzzin-woodhead

Ruth Churchill-Dower
Steven Etherington
Jake Herbert

Tim Pentreath

Phil Colbert

david smart

Alex Coltman
Emma CASANOVA
Mark Luscombe
Richard Worley
Roger Turner-Smith
Julian Robinson
Steve Newcombe
lan Conway

malin lobb

John Peter-Douglas
Ken Wilkinson
malcolm davies
Mick Brothers
Martin Underdown

S01
S01
GO01
E14
E10
E19
G20
G20

COLL D-ARES
COLL D-ARES
CAMPING

ERM DE MEIA

PEDRERA-TERRADETS

ISONA
LakeBar
LakeBar

Nation Glider

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Gin Boomerang 9
Ozone Enzo 2
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk Icepeak 6
Skywalk Cayenne 4
Ozone Enzo

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Niviuk Icepeak 7
Nova Mentor 3

Nova Mentor 3
Advance Sigma 9
Niviuk Icepeak 7
Ozone Delta 2

UP Trango XC2
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Gradient Aspen 4
Gin Carrera

Ozone Delta 2
Swing Core 3
Advance Omega 8
Ozone Mantra M4
Niviuk Peak

Gin Boomerang X
UP Trango XC2
Ozone Mantra M6
Gradient Avax XC3
Nova Mentor 3
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Task T2.4 (Champs) Thu 28-Aug-14

Sponsor

Gin Gliders, UK Airsports

Fly Sussex Paragliding
Passion Paragliding

ToCo Solutions & Northern Paragliding
UK Airsports, S&W, Flybubble

Flybubble
Niviuk UK
Paradower

facewest.co.uk
flyAszent
Niviuk UK

Green Dragons, UP UK

Niviuk
Team Occidente

Flybubble paragliding.
UK Airsports
None

Snowdongliders

British Paragliding Championships
Ager, Spain

Start
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00

Finish Time
16:13:29 01:43:29
16:13:57 01:43:57
16:15:48 01:45:48
16:17:02 01:47:02
16:19:07 01:49:07
16:22:41 01:52:41
16:22:49 01:52:49
16:24:55 01:54:55
16:27:18 01:57:18
16:28:17 01:58:17
16:30:21 02:00:21
16:30:57 02:00:57
16:34:12 02:04:12
16:35:23 02:05:23
16:36:16 02:06:16
16:42:45 02:12:45
16:42:32 02:12:32
16:42:25 02:12:25
16:42:22 02:12:22
16:43:47 02:13:47
16:45:08 02:15:08
16:44:13 02:14:13
16:47:34 02:17:34
16:52:36 02:22:36
16:52:34 02:22:34
16:53:25 02:23:25
16:59:30 02:29:30
17:05:46 02:35:46

32.49
32.34
31.78
31.41
30.81
29.83
29.80
29.25
28.66
28.42
27.93
27.80
27.07
26.81
26.63
25.32
25.37
25.39
25.40
2513
24.88
25.05
24.44
23.58
23.58
23.44
22.49
21.58

Speed Distance

60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03

SpdP LOP ArrP

445.6 102.7
431.0 974
403.1 100.7
389.2 934
368.8 89.3
339.1 1114
338.1 88.0
322.6 81.0
306.0 76.4
2994 794
286.1 77.6
2824 795
262.7 61.9
2558 62.5
250.8 62.1
2154 61.3
216.5 59.6
2171 56.6
2174 561
210.0 587
203.0 487
207.7 423
190.7 39.3
166.2 34.4
166.4 34.0
162.4 35.6
1343 33.2
106.6 27.3

79.6
78.3
73.6
70.5
65.5
57.6
57.3
52.9
48.3
46.4
427
417
36.3
345
33.1
245
24.7
24.9
24.9
23.2
21.7
22.7
19.1
14.4
14.4
13.7

9.3

5.9

Dst P Score
3634 991
363.4 970
363.4 941
3634 917
363.4 887
363.4 872
3634 847
363.4 820
363.4 794
363.4 789
363.4 770
363.4 767
3634 724
363.4 716
363.4 709
363.4 665
363.4 664
363.4 662
363.4 662
363.4 655
363.4 637
363.4 636
363.4 613
363.4 578
363.4 578
363.4 575
363.4 540
363.4 503

12
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
39
39

0157
0019
0034
0114
0010
0026
0148
0140
0084
0149

Chris Fountain
Anthony Blacker
Mike Humphries
Mark Smith

remi pickett
Charles Norwood
Alex Colbeck

Idris Birch

Lauren Martins
Philip Cunningham

0029 Brad Nicholas
0036 Ronald Green
0169 nick le gras

0194 mark trigg

Task Statistics
Total Pilots: 120
Pilots Landed Out: 23
Pilots at ES: 96
Pilots in Goal: 96

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Ozone Delta
Ozone Delta

UP Trango XC2
Niviuk Peak 3
Ozone Delta 2
Ozone Mantra M6
Niviuk Artik 3

Gin Boomerang 9
Gin Boomerang 9
Niviuk Artik 3
Swing Astral 7
Advance Sigma 6
Advance Sigma 8
Ozone Delta 2

Task T2.4 (Champs) Thu 28-Aug-14

None

14:30:00 17:12:12 02:42:12
14:30:00 17:15:21 02:45:21
14:30:00 17:14:35 02:44:35
14:30:00 17:16:44 02:46:44

Niviuk UK, Sick and Wrong, Rapanui

Gin Gliders

Flybubble Paragliding

Snowdon Gliders
none

Scoring Parameters

Nominal Distance:
Minimum Distance:

Nominal Goal:

Nominal Time:
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30.0 km
5.0 km
25%
00:45

Task Validity

Launch Validity: 1.000
Distance Validity: 1.000
Time Validity: 1.000
Task Validity: 1.000

20.73
20.33
20.43
20.16

60.03
60.03
60.03
60.03
54.69
48.46
2527
21.97
21.57
20.06

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

79.3
66.4
69.5
60.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

25.2
22.7
12.2
13.2
471
15.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.3
24
26
21
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

363.4
363.4
363.4
363.4
347.3
309.8
214.0
192.8
189.4
174.7

48.6

48.6

48.6

48.6

Maximum Points

Max Distance Points:

Max Time Points:
Max Lead-Out Points:

Max Arrival Points:

Max Task Points:

363.4
445.6
111.4

79.6

1000.0

471
455
448
439
394
325
214
193
189
175

49

49

49

49
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